Finney County Fair 4-H / FFA Premium Livestock Auction Livestock Add-On Information

BUYER and/or BUSINESS				
Contact Name: _				
Business Name:				
Billing Address:				
City:		State:		Zip:
Phone:	Em	ail:		
Checks Pa	yable to the:	Finney Cour	ity 4-	H Livestock Sale
Finney County 4-H Livestock Sale Committee will only accept Add-On money for Exhibitors that have gone through the Premium Auction. All other donations need to be made privately.				
All checks must be accompanied by an add-on sheet. Checks received without an add-on sheet will be left at the discretion of the Finney County Livestock Sale Committee.				
Livestock Add-On Information				
4-H/FFA Member(s) Name		Amount		Notes

Return to:

Finney County Fairboard PO Box 891 Garden City, KS 67846 Questions? 620-272-6812 Payment is due with this form.

If you need to receive an invoice, please contact Stephanie with the Finney County Fairboard.